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Questions

In ancient Egyptian Civilization at the top of the social hierarehy, there was.

The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.

Peace Agreement Treaty of Hudaybiyyah was signed between the Muslims and the non -

believers of Makkah in.

Chandragupta-1 was the founder of the

People in ltaly rebelled against Rome's strict in.

The Persian Empire was founded in 550 BCE.

The River Nile is about

Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.

Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.

The title of Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R. A. was.

One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.

The Maurya empire fully occupied north western parts of India by.

The highest caste in the Aryan caste system was the.

The first male who acepted Islam was.

In indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.

Answers Choice
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Vizier
Pharaoh
Priests
Scribes

1000
1200
1400
1500

625 CE
626 CE
627 CE
628 CE

Marhastas Empire
Mauryan Empire
Gupta Empire
Kushan Empire

60 BCE
70 BCE
80 BCE
90 BCE

Ashoka the Great
Cyras the Great
Alexander the great
Darias the Great

6630 km
6640 km
6650 km
6660 km

Four
Five
Six
Seven

12600 km
12700 km
12800 km
12900 km

Al -Sadiq
Al- Amin
Al- Farooq
All of these

Agora
Plato's Academy
Colosseum

. All of these

316 BCE
326 BCE
336 BCE
346 BCE

. Kashatriyas

Shudras

. Brahininis

Vaishyas

. Hazra Ali R.A.

Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A
Hazrat Usman R.A.

The Lion
The Sun
The Cow
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Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.

The Persian Empire had a religion.

Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.

Aristotle, Socrates and Plato, ec, were key people of.

The term Arya means.
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India
Syria

. Pakistan
. Christianity

. Buddhism
. None of these

622 CE
626 CE
628CE

Persia
Indian
Rome
Leader

Feudal

. Priest



