

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In ancient Egyptian Civilization at the top of the social hierarchy, there was.	A. Vizier B. Pharaoh C. Priests D. Scribes
2	The Ancient Egyptian religion contained more than gods.	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1400 D. 1500
3	Peace Agreement Treaty of Hudaybiyyah was signed between the Muslims and the non - believers of Makkah in.	A. 625 CE B. 626 CE C. 627 CE D. 628 CE
4	Chandragupta-1 was the founder of the	A. Marhastas Empire B. Mauryan Empire C. Gupta Empire D. Kushan Empire
5	People in Italy rebelled against Rome's strict in.	A. 60 BCE B. 70 BCE C. 80 BCE D. 90 BCE
6	The Persian Empire was founded in 550 BCE.	A. Ashoka the Great B. Cyrus the Great C. Alexander the great D. Darias the Great
7	The River Nile is about	A. 6630 km B. 6640 km C. 6650 km D. 6660 km
8	Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
9	Darius the Great, had a massive royal road network of around.	A. 12600 km B. 12700 km C. 12800 km D. 12900 km
10	The title of Hazrat Umar Bin Khattab R. A. was.	A. Al -Sadiq B. Al- Amin C. Al- Farooq D. All of these
11	One of the most famous building left by the Ancient Romans is the.	A. Agora B. Plato's Academy C. Colosseum D. All of these
12	The Maurya empire fully occupied north western parts of India by.	A. 316 BCE B. 326 BCE C. 336 BCE D. 346 BCE
13	The highest caste in the Aryan caste system was the.	A. Kashatriyas B. Shudras C. Brahminis D. Vaishyas
14	The first male who accepted Islam was.	A. Hazra Ali R.A. B. Hazrat Abu Bakr R.A. C. Hazrat Umer R.A D. Hazrat Usman R.A.
15	In Indus valley, the people believed that the greatest god was.	A. The Lion B. The Sun C. The Cow

16 Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.
A. India
B. Syria
C. Iraq
D. Pakistan

17 The Persian Empire had a religion.
A. Christianity
B. Zoroastrianism
C. Buddhism
D. None of these

18 Hazrat Muhammad S.A.W.W led three hundred and thirteen warriors in the Battle of Badr in.
A. 622 CE
B. 624 CE
C. 626 CE
D. 628CE

19 Aristotle, Socrates and Plato, etc, were key people of.
A. Greece
B. Persia
C. Indian
D. Rome

20 The term Arya means.
A. Leader
B. Noble
C. Feudal
D. Priest
